电磁阀  限位开关  过滤调压器
JDV 附件
S a t i s f a c t i o n  s m i l e  c u r v e
SV Series
01 02
MAGNETIC VALVE 电磁阀
SV Series
产品特性

SPL-4Series
SPL-5series
选型说明 Ordering information
型号
Mode
壳体形式
Enclosure type
微动开关形式
Switching type
选项
Options
SPL-
  2= 精小型防护 IP 67
       Ingenuity Enclosure
  3= 普通型防护 IP 67
       Weather proof
  4= 隔爆型 Exd II BT6,IP67
       Explosion proof
  5= 隔爆护型
       Exd II BT6,IP67
       Explosion proof
  6= 不锈钢隔爆护型 Exd II
       CT6,IP67 316 stainless steel
       Explosion proof
 1= 机械式开关
      Mechanical switch
0=2*SPDT
2=4*SPDT
4=2*DPDT
5=2*SPDT+ 电位计 Potentiometer（0~1KΩ）
6=2*SPDT+ 电位反馈 Signal unit（4~20mA）
 2= 磁性开关
　  Magnet sensor
　  接近式开关
      Proximity sensor
0= 磁性开关 Magnet sensor 2 线制，3 线制可
选 Standard：2-Wire Option：3-Wire
1=NJ2-V3-N（Exia II CT6）
2=NJ4-12GK-SN（Exia II CT6）
Ambient temp ：-50℃ ~100℃
3=PS17-5DNU  2 线制，3 线制可选
Standard：2-Wire Option：3-Wire
05
SPL-     3                  1                                                       0
WIRE_2SPDT WIRE_4SPDT WIRE_USL220 WIRE_NJ2_V3_N
FILTER AND REGULATOR 过滤调压器
SW Series
07 08
S a t i s f a c t i o n  s m i l e  c u r v e
SW Series
性能 Features
膜片式结构，具有良好的调压性能，极佳的可重复性和稳定性。全
金属外壳，材质有铝合金和不锈钢两种，乙烯涂装，坚固耐腐蚀。自
带溢流功能。
多种安装方式，便于安装。
低温型产品，可满足 -40℃环境下使用。
Diaphragm-type structure,with a good pressure regulating
performance,excellent repeatability and stabilitt.
Full metal outer covering,the material includes two kinds of
aluminum alloy and stainless steel. Viny coating, so as with
strong corrosion resistance.
Featurss with overfilw.
Multiple fitting styles ,conveniently to mount. S-50SS Low-
temperatireproducts,apply to the -40℃ enveronment.
技术参数：Technique parameter
接口尺寸 Portsize G1/4”  NPT1/4”
保证耐压力 Ensured pressure resistance 1.5Mpa(15kgf/cm²)
最高使用压力 Maximum supply  pressure 1.0Mpa(10kgf/cm²)
使用温度范围 Temperature ranges -40℃ ~100℃
过滤精度 Filter precision 5μm
材质 Material
铝合金 Aluminum alloy
316 不锈钢 Stainless steel 316